Break the Fast with the MarketPlace

Customized Smoked Fish Platter

6 Person Minimum
White Fish (whole)
Nova Salmon
Baked Salmon
Cream Cheese
Tomato and Onion Platter
Fresh Baked Bagels
$17.99 Per Person

Customized Salad Platter
6 Person Minimum

Includes: Bagels, Bread, Tomato and Onion Platter

Your Choice of 3 Salads
Albacore Tuna Salad
White Meat Chicken Salad
Egg Salad
Spa Tuna Salad
Cherry Almond Chicken Salad
$14.99 Per Person

BREAK THE FAST EXTRAS
Potato Pancakes
Noodle Kugel Tray (serves 6) or by the piece
Cream Cheese (Plain, Scallion, or Veggie)
White Fish Salad
Gefilte Fish
Tuna, Spa Tuna, Cherry Almond Chicken Salad, Chicken Salad
Egg Salad
Chicken Chopped Liver
Sliced Nova (Not Plattered)
Bowtie Mozzarella Pasta Salad
Cucumber Dill or Cucumber Tomato Salad
Garbonzo Bean Salad
Black Bean Salad
Artichoke, Hearts of Palm Salad
Fresh Fruit Salad
Bagels

$1.00 each

$20.00/ $4.99

$5.99Ib
$15.99lb
$3.50 each
$13.99Ib
$13.99Ib
$13.991b
$29.99Ib
$8.99Ib
$7.991b
$7.991b
$7.991b
$10.991b
$6.99Ib
$1.29 each

All items can either be sold by the pound, or plattered. A small plattering fee will be

added for all platters.

Break the fast Platters can be picked up Monday, September 25th after 11am

orders need to be placed by Wed., Sept. 20th



