## Break the Fast with the MarketPlace

## **Customized Smoked Fish Platter**

6 Person Minimum
White Fish (whole)
Nova Salmon
Baked Salmon
Cream Cheese
Tomato and Onion Platter
Fresh Baked Bagels
\$17.99 Per Person

## **Customized Salad Platter**

6 Person Minimum
Includes: Bagels, Bread, Tomato and Onion Platter
Your Choice of 3 Salads
Albacore Tuna Salad
White Meat Chicken Salad
Egg Salad
Spa Tuna Salad
Cherry Almond Chicken Salad
\$14.99 Per Person

## **BREAK THE FAST EXTRAS**

Potato Pancakes	\$1.00 each
Noodle Kugel Tray (serves 6) or by the piece	\$20.00/ \$4.99
Cream Cheese (Plain, Scallion, or Veggie)	\$5.99lb
White Fish Salad	\$15.99lb
Gefilte Fish	\$3.50 each
Tuna, Spa Tuna, Cherry Almond Chicken Salad, Chicken Salad	\$13.99lb
Egg Salad	\$13.99lb
Chicken Chopped Liver	\$13.99lb
Sliced Nova (Not Plattered)	\$29.99lb
Bowtie Mozzarella Pasta Salad	\$8.99lb
Cucumber Dill or Cucumber Tomato Salad	\$7.99lb
Garbonzo Bean Salad	\$7.99lb
Black Bean Salad	\$7.99lb
Artichoke, Hearts of Palm Salad	\$10.99lb
Fresh Fruit Salad	\$6.99lb
Bagels	\$1.29 each

All items can either be sold by the pound, or plattered. A small plattering fee will be added for all platters.

Break the fast Platters can be picked up Monday, September 25th after 11am orders need to be placed by Wed., Sept. 20th